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MAYAMIKO CHRISTIAN MADULA
LLB (Hons) Mw, BA, (HuM) Mw \
LEGAL PRACTITIONER

27 0CT 2841 /" THE CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF MALAWI
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BLANTYRE . MALAWI

Student ID : BAC/19/08/09
Student Name : Mkhaziso Jere
Program of Study :

Course Major . Accountancy
Course Minor : Politica Leadership
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Office of the Registrar

PERMANENT STUDENT ACADEMIC RECORD

Bachelor Of Commerce (Accountancy)

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - One
Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade

Course Title

Catholic Social Teachings I
Communication And Study Skills I
Introduction to Microeconomics
Financial Accounting I
Introduction to Business Law
Business Mathematics I
Introduction to Governance

Course Code
CST1100
CSs1101
ECO1101
ACC1104
ACC1103
MAT1104
POL1102

3

w W w w w

3

Average Marks/Grade Obtained

53
56
57
72
68
50
61
60

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - Two
Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade

Course Title

Organizational Behaviour

Financial Accounting 1B

Introduction to Macro Economics
Catholic Social Teaching II
Communication And Study Skills I
Introduction to Public Administration

» Mathematics Of Economics

Course Code
ACC1203
ACC1204
ECO1201
CST1200
CSS1201
POL1202
MAT1203

3
3
3
3
3
3

3

Average Marks/Grade Obfalned

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Two :: SEMESTER - One

Course Title

Financial Accounting ITA

Principles of Management and Law
Advanced Topics in Commercial Law
Political Leadership and HIV AIDS
Application and Packages

Probability and Statistics I
Intermediate Microeconomics

Course Code
ACC2101
ACC2103
ACC2104
POL2103
MAT1103
MAT2101
ECO2102

Credit Hours Marks(%)

W w w w ww

3

Average Marks/Grade Obtained

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Two :: SEMESTER - Two
Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade

Course Title

Course Code

W1

62
73
53
57
57
55
54
59

56
50
55
50
78
71
60
60
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Principles Of Marketing
Management Theory & Practice
Financial Accounting IT
Management Information System II
Financial Accounting IV

Cost Accounting

Intermidiate Macro Economics
Intermediate Microeconomics

MA2201

BA1202

ACC2201
ACC2212
ACC2210
ACC2211
EC02202
EC02102
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3

Average Marks/Grade Obtained

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEMESTER - One
Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade

Course Title

Company Law

Financial Reporting

Audit And Assurance I

Management Acccounting
Management Quantitative Technics I
Business Research Methods
E-Commerce

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEMESTER - Two
Course Code

Course Title

Financial Management

Taxation

Management Acccounting

Public Finance

Ethics And Corporate Governance
Enterprenuership

Business Research Methods

Course Code

ACC3113
ACC3114
ACC3115
ACC3116
ACC3117
MA3102

MA3103
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3

Average Marks/Grade Obtained

ACC3218
ACC3219
ACC3220
ACC3221
BA3208
MA3206
MA3217

55
53
50

53

50

53
60
55

50
50
50
50
50
53
50
50
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Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade
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3

Average Marks/Grade Obtained

53
63
58
64
50
74
57
60

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012/2013 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - One
Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade

Course Title

Strategic Management
Financial Reporting II
Audit And Assurance II
Public Sector Accounting
Change Management I
Project Management
Research Project

Course Code

BA4114
ACC4125
ACC4126
ACC4124
BA4113
BA4115
MA4117

3
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9

Average Marks/Grade Obtained

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2013 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - Two
Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade g&

Course Title

Advanced Managemet Information System
Advanced Financial Management
Corporate Reporting

Advanced Taxation

Audit And Investigation

Change Management

The Catholic University of Malawi

Registrar
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2014 -04- 2 6

P.Q. Box 5452
Limbe

Course Code

ACC4227
ACC4229
ACC4230
ACC4231
ACC4232
BA4217
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61
59
50
55
55
56
50
55
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7. Dissertation MA4216 9 52 D
Average Marks/Grade Obtained 58 D

Marks(%) Grade
Overall Average Marks/Grade Obtained from all Semesters 57 D i

DEGREE AWARDED Bachelor Of Commerce (Accountancy)
CLASSIFICATION Pass/Probatus ‘

Rev.Fr.Dr. I. Suwedi N. D. Ml;ﬂmbe

DEPUTY VICE CHANCELLOR REGISTRAR
Key
Grades Degree Classfication
80% - 100% A Distinction First Class Honours/Summa Cum Laude
75% - 79% B Marginal Distinction Second Class Honours/Magna Cum Laude
65% - 74% C Credit Credit/Cum Laude
50% - 64% D Pass Pass/Probatus . )
0% - 49% E Fail Fail :
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