

MAYAMIKO CHRISTIAN MADULA LLB (Hons) Mw, BA, (Hum) Mw, LEGAL PRACTITIONER

2.7 OCT 2021

COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS P.O. BOX 1242 BLANTYRE, MALAWI



THE CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF MALAWI Office of the Registrar

PERMANENT STUDENT ACADEMIC RECORD

The Catholic University of Malawi Montfort Campus

2014 -04- 26

P.O. Box 5452 Limbe Malawi

Student ID

: BAC/19/08/09

Student Name

: Mkhaziso Jere

Program of Study: Bachelor Of Commerce (Accountancy)

Course Major

: Accountancy

Course Minor

: Politica Leadership

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - One

	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1.	Catholic Social Teachings I	CST1100	3	53	D
2.	Communication And Study Skills I	CSS1101	3	56	D
3.	Introduction to Microeconomics	ECO1101	3	57	D
4.	Financial Accounting I	ACC1104	3	72	
5.	Introduction to Business Law	ACC1103	3	68	
6.	Business Mathematics I	MAT1104	3	50	
7.	Introduction to Governance	POL1102	3	61	D
		Average Marks/Grade Obtained		60	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - Two

	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1.	Organizational Behaviour	ACC1203	3	62	D
2.	Financial Accounting IB	ACC1204	3	1	
3.	Introduction to Macro Economics	ECO1201	3		0
4.	Catholic Social Teaching II	CST1200	3		D
5.	Communication And Study Skills II	CSS1201	3		D
6.	Introduction to Public Administration	POL1202	3		D
7.	Mathematics Of Economics	MAT1203	3	73 53 57 57 55	D
		Average Marks	Grade Obtained	59	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Two :: SEMESTER - One

	Course Title					
		Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade	
1.	Financial Accounting IIA	ACC2101	3	56	D	
2.	Principles of Management and Law	ACC2103	3	50	D	
3.	Advanced Topics in Commercial Law	ACC2104	3	55	D	
4.	Political Leadership and HIV AIDS	POL2103	3	50	D	
5.	Application and Packages	MAT1103	3	78	В	
6.	Probability and Statistics I	MAT2101	3	71	C	
7.	Intermediate Microeconomics	ECO2102	3	60	D	
		Average Marks	Grade Obtained	60	D	

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Two :: SEMESTER - Two

Course Title

Course Code

Credit Hours Marks(%)

Grade

		Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	55	D
8.	Intermediate Microeconomics	ECO2102	3	60	D
7.	Intermidiate Macro Economics	ECO2202	3	53	D
6.	Cost Accounting	ACC2211	3	64	D
5.	Financial Accounting IV	ACC2210	3	50	D
4.	Management Information System II	ACC2212	3	53	D
٥,	Financial Accounting II	ACC2201	3	50	D
	Management Theory & Practice	BA1202	3	53	D
2	Principles Of Marketing	MA2201	3	55	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEMESTER - One

	Course Title	Course Code	Course Code Credit Hours M		
1.	Company Law	ACC3113	3	F0	Grade
2.	Financial Reporting	ACC3114	3	50	D
3.	Audit And Assurance I	ACC3115	3	50	, , , D
4.	Management Acccounting	ACC3116	3	50	D
	Management Quantitative Technics I	er e e electro de la	3	50	D
	Business Research Methods	ACC3117	3	50	D
	E-Commerce	MA3102	3	53	D
- 25	are confined to	MA3103	3	50	D
		Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	50	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEMESTER - Two

THICE II SEMESTER - TWO			
Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
ACC3218	3	e e e també de la fina	Orauc
ACC3219	3		D ,
	3,	63	D
	3	58	D
ACC3221	3	64	D
BA3208	3	50	D
MA3206	3		6
MA3217	2		C
,	3	57	D
Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	60	D
	ACC3218 ACC3219 ACC3220 ACC3221 BA3208 MA3206 MA3217	ACC3218 3 ACC3219 3 ACC3220 3 ACC3221 3 BA3208 3 MA3206 3	ACC3218 3 53 ACC3219 3 63 ACC3220 3 58 ACC3221 3 64 BA3208 3 50 MA3206 3 74 MA3217 3 57

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012/2013 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - One

	Course Title	2/2015 TEAR OF STUDY - FO	old TEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - One		
	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1.	Strategic Management	BA4114	3	61	D
2.	Financial Reporting II	ACC4125	3	59	D
3.	That I was a substitute of the	ACC4126	3	50	D
4.	Public Sector Accounting	ACC4124	3	55	D
5.	Change Management I	BA4113	3	55	D
	Project Management	BA4115	3	56	D
/.	Research Project	MA4117	9	50	D
		Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	55	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2013 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - Two

2025 :: TEAR OF STODY - FOUR :: SEMESTER - Two									
	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade				
1.	Advanced Managemet Information System	ACC4227	3	50	D				
	Advanced Financial Management	ACC4229	3	50	D				
3,	Corporate Reporting	ACC4230	3	75	В				
4.	Advanced Taxation	ACC4231	3	56	D U				
	Audit And Investigation	ACC4232	3	58	D				
6.	Change Management	BA4217	3	67	C S				

Registrar
The Catholic University of Malawi
Montfort Campus

2014 -04- 26

P.Q. Box 5452 Limbe



MAYAMIKO CHRISTIAN MADULA LLB (Hons) Mw, 5A, (Hum) Mw LEGAL PRACTIONER

4/24/2014 10:14 AI

COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS P.O. BOX 1242 BLANTYRE, MALAWI

! of 3

Dissertation

MA4216

DEGREE AWARDED Bachelor Of Commerce (Accountancy)

52

D

Average Marks/Grade Obtained

D

Marks(%)

Grade D

Overall Average Marks/Grade Obtained from all Semesters

57

CLASSIFICATION Pass/Probatus

N. D. Mabyumbe

Rev.Fr.Dr. I. Suwedi

DEPUTY VICE CHANCELLOR

REGISTRAR

Key

Grades

80% - 100%

Distinction

75% - 79%

В Marginal Distinction

65% - 74%

C Credit D Pass

50% - 64% 0% - 49%

E Fail

Degree Classfication

First Class Honours/Summa Cum Laude Second Class Honours/Magna Cum Laude

Credit/Cum Laude

Pass/Probatus

Fail

chriscom SMS @ 2014

MAYAMIKO CHRISTIAN MADULA LLB (Hons) Mw, BA, (Hum) Mw LEGAL PRACTITIONER

27 OCT 2021

COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS P.O. BOX 1242 BLANTYRE, MALAWI

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL

